
Stadtmeisterschaft

06. – 09.06.2025 in burggriesbach

48. FUSSBALL
BURGGRIESBACH60 Jahre DJK Burggriesbach

Gruppe a
A1
A2
A3
A4

Sonntag, 08.06.2025 (2x 30 min)

Gruppe B
B1
B2
B3
B4

Freitag, 06.06.2025 (2x 30 min)
17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
18:10 Uhr
18:10 Uhr

Samstag, 07.06.2025 (2x 30 min)

SG Möning/Rohr II
DJK Burggriesbach/Obermässing
Türk Spor Freystadt
TSV Freystadt

TSV Mörsdorf 
SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen I
SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen II
SG Möning/Rohr I

13:00 Uhr
14:10 Uhr
15:20 Uhr
16:30 Uhr

TSV Mörsdorf 
SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen II
SG Möning/Rohr II
Türk Spor Freystadt

SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen I
SG Möning/Rohr I
DJK Burggriesbach/Obermässing
TSV Freystadt

14:00 Uhr
15:10 Uhr
16:20 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

Türk Spor Freystadt
DJK Burggriesbach/Obermässing
TSV Freystadt 
SG Möning/Rohr II

SG Möning/Rohr I
TSV Mörsdorf
SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen II
SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen I

montag, 09.06.2025 (2x 30 min)
13:00 Uhr
14:10 Uhr
15:20 Uhr
16:30 Uhr

SG Möning/Rohr II
TSV Mörsdorf
DJK Burggriesbach/Obermässing
SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen I

Türk Spor Freystadt
SG Forchheim/Sulzkirchen II
TSV Freystadt
SG Möning/Rohr I
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